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OVERVIEW

SPECIFICATIONS

RELATED ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Input

Power Output

No Load Speed
Maximum Depth of Cut
Rebating Depth

Planer Width

Shoe Length

Drum Diameter

Weight

Length

Height

Hand/Arm Vibration
Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)
Sound Pressure
Uncertainty K 1 (Sound)
Accoustic Pressure
Uncertainty K 2 (Sound)

1050 Watts
620 Watts
13500 rpm
4 mm

25 mm

82 mm
320 mm
64 mm

4.0 kg

320 mm
180 mm
tbc m/s2
tbc m/s?
88 dB(A)

- dB(A)

99 dB(A)

- dB(A)

MEDIA WHERE TO BUY

D26500K
4 mm Planer

m A powerful planer that copes ef
depth of cut, giving a smooth, ¢

m Left and right chip ejection for ¢

m Front handle depth control in cl
with positive indexing

CWHERE TO BUY
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