

**PRODUCTS** SERVICE **EVENTS & PROMOTIONS** MEDIA WHERE TO BUY HOME SAFETY

HOME ► PRODUCTS ► POWERTOOLS ► WOODWORKING - PLANERS ► D26500K



## D26500K

## 4 mm Planer

- A powerful planer that copes eff depth of cut, giving a smooth, c

  Left and right chip ejection for c
- Front handle depth control in cle with positive indexing

**QWHERE TO BUY** 









**OVERVIEW** 

**SPECIFICATIONS** 

**RELATED ACCESSORIES** 

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Power Input	1050 Watts
Power Output	620 Watts
No Load Speed	13500 rpm
Maximum Depth of Cut	4 mm
Rebating Depth	25 mm
Planer Width	82 mm
Shoe Length	320 mm
Drum Diameter	64 mm
Weight	4.0 kg
Length	320 mm
Height	180 mm
Hand/Arm Vibration	tbc m/s2
Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)	tbc m/s <sup>2</sup>
Sound Pressure	88 dB(A)
Uncertainty K 1 (Sound)	- dB(A)
Accoustic Pressure	99 dB(A)
Uncertainty K 2 (Sound)	- dB(A)

DEWALT | CONDITIONS. COPYRIGHT 2001 - 2011 | PRIVACY POLICY